
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Darren Underwood Central Burden 153.4 245.0 10

2 Armoni  Velez CH Vikings 156.0 240.0 8

3 Cayden Woods Uniontown 153.0 230.0 6

4 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 152.0 225.0 4

5 Brody Thompson Iola High School 156.0 205.0 2

6 Payton Tabor Winfield High School 156.0 200.0 1

7 devin vogel st. paul high school 155.0 175.0 0

8 Seth Shadden Uniontown 149.0 155.0 0

9 Joshua Schoenhofer Chanute High School 156.0 155.0 0

10 willam devereaux st. paul high school 154.6 120.0 0

11 Braylen Frazier Riverton High School 149.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 152.0 375.0 10

2 Cayden Woods Uniontown 153.0 365.0 8

3 Armoni  Velez CH Vikings 156.0 355.0 6

4 Darren Underwood Central Burden 153.4 340.0 4

5 devin vogel st. paul high school 155.0 290.0 2

6 Joshua Schoenhofer Chanute High School 156.0 275.0 0

7 Brody Thompson Iola High School 156.0 275.0 0

8 Payton Tabor Winfield High School 156.0 275.0 0

9 Seth Shadden Uniontown 149.0 250.0 0

10 willam devereaux st. paul high school 154.6 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Braylen Frazier Riverton High School 149.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Seth Shadden Uniontown 149.0 0 0

2 Braylen Frazier Riverton High School 149.0 0 0

3 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 152.0 0 0

4 Cayden Woods Uniontown 153.0 0 0

5 Darren Underwood Central Burden 153.4 0 0

6 willam devereaux st. paul high school 154.6 0 0

7 devin vogel st. paul high school 155.0 0 0

8 Brody Thompson Iola High School 156.0 0 0

9 Armoni  Velez CH Vikings 156.0 0 0

10 Payton Tabor Winfield High School 156.0 0 0

11 Joshua Schoenhofer Chanute High School 156.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Armoni  Velez CH Vikings 156.0 1015.0 10

2 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 152.0 990.0 8

3 Cayden Woods Uniontown 153.0 990.0 6

4 Darren Underwood Central Burden 153.4 970.0 4

5 devin vogel st. paul high school 155.0 788.0 2

6 Joshua Schoenhofer Chanute High School 156.0 780.0 1

7 Brody Thompson Iola High School 156.0 775.0 0

8 Payton Tabor Winfield High School 156.0 760.0 0

9 Seth Shadden Uniontown 149.0 705.0 0

10 willam devereaux st. paul high school 154.6 560.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Braylen Frazier Riverton High School 149.0 0 0


